
22nd Annual South Ripley Great Pumpkin Invite
Versailles, IN
Sep. 24, 2015

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varslty

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 South Ripley 26 1 3 6 7 9 10 14 23:33.3 5:04.9
2 Milan 51 2 8 12 13 16 18 25:55.5 7:19.2
3 Rising Sun 52 4 5 11 15 17 19 20 26:03.5 8:22.0

Incomplete Teams: Jac-Cen-Del, Lawrenceburg, Shawe Memorial, South Decatur

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. South Ripley
1 Megan Cole, 9 20:44.2
3 Shianna Bellingham, 10

22:17.9
6 Christina Bellingham, 9

24:12.8
7 McKenna Bradley, 10 24:42.2
9 Clarisse Zigan, 10 25:49.0
10 Emma Roark, 11 25:57.1
14 Lauren McIntosh, 10 26:55.3

Total Time = 1:57:46.1     Total Places = 26

2. Milan
2 Riley Cline, 9 21:46.4
8 Jamey Tush, 9 25:25.0
12 Margo Taylor, 9 26:39.9
13 Kaylynn Money, 12 26:40.4
16 Kiley Meyer, 9 29:05.6
18 Cierra Core, 12 31:05.6

Total Time = 2:09:37.3     Total Places = 51

3. Rising Sun
4 Kinzie Scott, 12 22:31.2
5 Kasey Baker, 10 23:07.7
11 Kora Powell, 10 26:37.1
15 Jessica Koons, 11 27:08.3
17 Kaleigh Mann, 9 30:53.1
19 Kyla Willhite, 11 31:23.6
20 Olivia Gutierrez, 10 36:40.8

Total Time = 2:10:17.4     Total Places = 52



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Megan Cole, 9 20:44.2 South Ripley
2 2 Riley Cline, 9 21:46.4 Milan
3 3 Shianna Bellingham, 10

22:17.9 South Ripley
4 4 Kinzie Scott, 12 22:31.2 Rising Sun
5 5 Kasey Baker, 10 23:07.7 Rising Sun
6 Elyse Hunger, 9 23:43.1 Jac-Cen-Del
7 6 Christina Bellingham, 9

24:12.8 South Ripley
8 Ashley Hamilton, 12 24:17.8 South Decatur
9 7 McKenna Bradley, 10 24:42.2 South Ripley
10 Audrey Kinne, 11 25:07.8 Shawe Memorial
11 8 Jamey Tush, 9 25:25.0 Milan
12 Hannah Miller, 9 25:37.7 South Decatur
13 9 Clarisse Zigan, 10 25:49.0 South Ripley
14 10 Emma Roark, 11 25:57.1 South Ripley
15 11 Kora Powell, 10 26:37.1 Rising Sun
16 12 Margo Taylor, 9 26:39.9 Milan
17 13 Kaylynn Money, 12 26:40.4 Milan
18 14 Lauren McIntosh, 10 26:55.3 South Ripley
19 Megan Hill, 11 27:00.0 Shawe Memorial
20 15 Jessica Koons, 11 27:08.3 Rising Sun
21 Julia Botkins, 12 27:38.7 Lawrenceburg
22 16 Kiley Meyer, 9 29:05.6 Milan
23 Megan Hesse, 10 29:34.4 Shawe Memorial
24 17 Kaleigh Mann, 9 30:53.1 Rising Sun
25 Mackenzie Kopplin, 1031:03.8 South Decatur
26 18 Cierra Core, 12 31:05.6 Milan
27 19 Kyla Willhite, 11 31:23.6 Rising Sun
28 Sophie Edens, 12 33:27.9 Shawe Memorial
29 20 Olivia Gutierrez, 10 36:40.8 Rising Sun

29 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
29 female finishers
29 total finishers


